
Stand: 29.09.2020 / 08:18:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Osterc.-Schwegerhoff WBO Tag [382039051] 27.09.2020 - 27.09.2020

1 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 3)

Pocahontas 9878Sarah Teupe (RUFV Bohmte)1. P 8.20

D'Artagnon106Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 8.00

Chappi Chap107Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.80

Pour la vie 279Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 7.60

Play Along77Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)5. P 7.30

Funkentänzer42Sophie Grundmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)6. 7.20

Elvis 204117Emma Neuhaus (PSV Hellern)6. 7.20

ASG Casillas6Maira Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. 7.00

Spiderman 992Madita Wißmann (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)9. 6.90

Zonneweide's Monty100Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)10. 6.70

Serinette104Leni Vallo (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)11. 6.60

Bon Jonka128Elsa Holthaus (RV Quernheim e. V.)11. 6.60

Ability 211Klara Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)13. 6.50

Edana121Lotta Alkabes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)13. 6.50

2 Dressur-WB (E 4)

Nena 139123Marie Voets (RUFV Vörden e.V.)1. P 8.00

Pocahontas 9878Sarah Teupe (RUFV Bohmte)2. P 7.80

Rote Zora 984Leonie Ruppelt (RUFV Bohmte)3. P 7.70

D'Artagnon106Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 7.60

Kineleen116Saskia Heider (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)4. P 7.60

Filgrim 338Marleen Knurr (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 7.50

Pour la vie 279Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 7.40

Daisys Dorina29Lena Meyer (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)8. P 7.30

Fine Deern van Eickenhoff138 Merle Dolle (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)8. P 7.30

Hot Chocolate 7651Annika Schweppe (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)10. 7.20

Sydney 294115Lea Wittler (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)10. 7.20

Lux 165125Luisa Hemann (RV Destel e.V.)12. 7.00

Elvis 204117Emma Neuhaus (PSV Hellern)13. 6.90

Nummero uno Santa Maria137Marieke Aumund (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)14. 6.60

Ben 47410Eyleen Budweg (RC Donstorf-Drentwede e. V.)15. 6.40

Maja 66964Carla Ohntrup (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 6.30

Nena 13671Tom Brockmeyer (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)17. 6.20

Sky Fall89Lisa Reuter (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)18. 6.00

Funkentänzer42Sophie Grundmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)19. 5.90

Serinette104Leni Vallo (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)20. 5.50

Bon Jonka128Elsa Holthaus (RV Quernheim e. V.)20. 5.50

3/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Estelle102Enie Keßling (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.80

Schelenburgs Dark Estero130 Paulina Schäfer-Nieragden (RUFV Belm)2. P 7.60

Gaylord 33744Leni-Greta Kurek (PC Dinklage)3. P 7.00

Jonny 31854Connor Trautwein (RV Quernheim e. V.)4. P 6.80

Kachina 1156Len Brockmeyer (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)4. P 6.80

3/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Kachina 1156Liv Brockmeyer (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)1. P 7.50

Maja300Mara Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)2. P 7.30

Lucky108Jonna Stühlmeyer (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)3. P 7.10

Meene`s Arie105Jonas Gerve (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)4. P 7.00

4/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Balou's Frieda101Lotta Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 7.80

Spiderman 992Madita Wißmann (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)2. P 7.60

Bon Jonka128Elsa Holthaus (RV Quernheim e. V.)3. P 7.30

Play Along77Anna Sandmann (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 7.20

Alonso 183Leni Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)5. P 6.80
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4/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Chappi Chap107Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20

Nemo IH70Greta Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 7.90

Fee103Leentje Lause (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 7.60

Golden Joy 1746Louisa Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 7.40

Zonneweide's Monty100Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)4. P 7.40

4/3 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Ability 211Klara Wenke (RV Quernheim e. V.)1. P 7.60

Florian 28941Linn Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 7.50

Golden Joy 1746Caroline Stratmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.30

Raffinesse W83Laura Kolckhorst-Kahle (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 7.20

Paulin 875Lena Niemeyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 7.10

Bailando 367Luisa Siegel (RV Quernheim e. V.)6. P 7.00

Billy129Lea Ferker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)6. P 7.00

5 Führzügel-WB

Alonso 183Mats Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)1. P 7.40

Boterdieps Rocky113Lerle Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)2. P 7.20

Florian 28941Lias Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)3. P 6.90

Lissy110Mia Sandberg (RFV Neuenkirchen e.V.)3. P 6.90

6 Springreiter-WB

D'Artagnon106Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 8.20

Pour la vie 279Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 8.00

Black Pearl 2611Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.80

Edana121Lotta Alkabes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 7.70

Paulin 875Lena Niemeyer (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 7.60

Amigo 17284Laila Celine Schmidt (RV Destel e.V.)6. 7.50

Zonneweide's Monty100Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)7. 7.40

Bailando 367Luisa Siegel (RV Quernheim e. V.)8. 7.30

Alonso 183Leni Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)9. 7.20

ASG Casillas6Maira Rückin (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 7.00

Balou's Frieda101Lotta Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. 7.00

Guusje v.d. Damsingel48Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 6.00

Lady van den Hout111Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)12. 6.00

Light my fire112Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)14. 5.60

7 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Carlotta 14515Annika Schweppe (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.00

Nemo IH70 Jule Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 7.80

Alesia 112Ann Christin Fricke (RUFV Bohmte)3. P 7.60

Black Pearl 2611Merle Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.60

D'Artagnon106Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 7.50

Amigo 17284Laila Celine Schmidt (RV Destel e.V.)6. P 7.40

Burany133Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 7.40

Bailando 367Angelina Fink (RV Quernheim e. V.)8. P 7.30

Zonneweide's Monty100Yvonne Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)9. 7.20

Hot Chocolate 7651Annika Schweppe (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)10. 7.10

Giulietta 1945Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)11. 6.90

Mama Mia 13119Mareike Bertram (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)11. 6.90

Galaxy's Quest43Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)13. 6.80

Darcy 1131Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 6.40

Dark Denim126Philipp Arkenberg (RFV Hunteburg)15. 6.20

irish norbert135Jana Willms (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 5.50

Fine Deern van Eickenhoff138 Merle Dolle (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)17. 5.40

Sky of Sirius90Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)18. 5.20
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8 Standard-Spring-WB

Giulietta 1945Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)1. P 0.00 / 42.60

Carlotta 14515Annika Schweppe (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.00

Catokia 518Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.78

Hot Chocolate 7651Annika Schweppe (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.85

Alesia 112Ann Christin Fricke (RUFV Bohmte)5. P 0.00 / 48.44

Noordduutsche Willem74Sarah Brauns (RV Am Erbe e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.75

Mama Mia 13119Mareike Bertram (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 49.09

Cherokee 9323Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. 0.00 / 49.22

Madox 662Rebecca Böker (RFV Brüninghorstedt-Schamerloh-Warm)8. 0.00 / 49.22

Burany133Malina Schröder (RFV Hunteburg)10. 0.00 / 50.22

Nemo IH70 Jule Bäumker (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)11. 0.00 / 51.53

Honey Faye50Pia Lang (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)12. 3.00 / 84.59

Dark Denim126Philipp Arkenberg (RFV Hunteburg)13. 4.00 / 54.12

Darcy 1131Ann-Christin Redecker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 8.00 / 47.33

Fine Deern van Eickenhoff138 Merle Dolle (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V)15. 8.00 / 57.43

Sky of Sirius90Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)16. 8.00 / 71.19

Zonneweide's Monty100Yvonne Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)17. 11.00 / 68.00
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